Document Search Results

Docket Id

DOT-0OST-2009-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-OST-2001-11164

DOT-0OST-1997-2935

DOT-0ST-1997-2935

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2002-13958

DOT-0ST-2002-13958

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-1998-3304

DOT-0ST-1998-3304

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

Document Id

DOT-0ST-2009-0115-0001

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3280

DOT-0ST-2001-11164-0035

DOT-0ST-1997-2935-0155

DOT-0ST-1997-2935-0155.1

DOT-OST-2008-0252-3296

DOT-0ST-2002-13958-0015

DOT-0ST-2002-13958-0015.1

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3288

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3288.1

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3297

DOT-0ST-1998-3304-0932.1

DOT-0ST-1998-3304-0932

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3281

Title

Funding Availability;
Request for
Comments on Grant
Criteria:
Supplemental
Discretionary
Grants for Capital
Investments in
Surface
Transportation
Infrastructure, etc.

Answer of the
Dallas-Fort Worth
International Airport
in Support

Caribbean Star
Airlines, Inc.

Multi-Aero Inc.
d/b/a Air Choice
One

Multi-Aero Inc.
d/b/a Air Choice
One

Robert Glenn
Applegate

Alitalia-Compagnia
Aerea Italiana
S.p.A. and Societe
Air France

Alitalia-Compagnia
Aerea ltaliana
S.p.A. and Societe
Air France

City of St. Louis

Answer of the City
of St. Louis

Robert Glenn
Applegate

XL Airways France -
Family Assistance
Plan

XL Airways France -
Family Assistance
Plan

Public Answer of
Allied Pilots

Association

Application of
American Airlines,
Inc. for Renewal of

Date
Received

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009
05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



DOT-0OST-2000-6824

DOT-0OST-2000-6824

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2007-28457

DOT-0OST-2007-28457

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2009-0115

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2001-11198

DOT-OST-2000-7855

DOT-OST-2000-7857

DOT-OST-2000-7855

DOT-0ST-2000-6824-0032.1

DOT-0OST-2000-6824-0032

DOT-OST-2008-0252-3283

DOT-0ST-2007-28457-0005

DOT-0OST-2007-28457-0005.1

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3299

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3299.1

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3291.1

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3291

DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3300

DOT-OST-2008-0252-3292

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3292.1

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3301

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3302

DOT-0ST-2009-0115-0006

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3303

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3304

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3305

DOT-OST-2001-11198-0033

DOT-OST-2000-7855-0078

DOT-OST-2000-7857-0165

DOT-0OST-2000-7855-0079

Exemption

American Airlines,
Inc.

Motion of the Allied
Pilots Association

American Airlines,
Inc.

Application of
American Airlines,
Inc. for Renewal of
Exemption

Airports' Coalition
for Alliance Benefits

Airports' Coalition
for Alliance Benefits

Motion of the
American Society of
Travel Agents and
Interactive Travel
Services Association
for Confidential
Treatment Under 14
C.F.R. 302.12
American Society of
Travel Agents and
the Interactive
Travel Services
Association

Stephanie E. Jenson
Spirit Airlines

Answer of Spirit
Airlines

Paul Patrick Sullivan

Janet E. Calabrese

Shawn C. Jeffrey

Yvonne Perano
Janet E. Calabrese

Deborah Lee
Nightingale

Caribbean Star
Airlines, Inc.

Multi-Aero Inc.
d/b/a Air Choice
One

Multi-Aero Inc.
d/b/a Air Choice
One

TransportAzumah

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009
05/18/2009
05/18/2009

05/18/2009
05/18/2009
05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/18/2009
05/18/2009

05/18/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009
05/19/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



DOT-OST-2000-7857

DOT-0OST-2008-0371

DOT-0ST-2009-0002

DOT-0ST-2009-0122

DOT-0OST-2002-12556

DOT-OST-2000-8054

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2000-7857-0166

DOT-0ST-2008-0371-0002

DOT-0ST-2009-0002-0013

DOT-0ST-2009-0122-0001

DOT-OST-2002-12556-0438

DOT-OST-2000-8054-0012

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3293

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3293.1

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3293.2

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3293.3

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3293.4

DOT-OST-2008-0252-3293.5

DOT-OST-2008-0252-3293.6

DOT-OST-2008-0252-3293.7

Transport Azumah

Agency Information
Collection Activity
for OMB Review:
Foreign Air Carrier
Application for
Statement of
Authorization, ICR-
2106-0036

Respondents’
Motion for Leave
and Reply to
Enforcement
Office's Opposition
to Respondents’
Motion for
Extension of Time
to Answer
Enforcement

Complaint

Application of
Volga-Dnepr J.S.
Cargo Airline for an
Emergency
Exemption

Aeronaves TSM,
S.A. de C.V.

Notice of Action
Taken re: Trans
American Airlines,
S.A. d/b/a TACA
Peru

American Airlines
(Support Letters)

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 1

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 2

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 3

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 4

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 5

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 6

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 7

American Airlines
(Support Letters)

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2007-28398

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2006-23526

DOT-0OST-1997-2935

DOT-0ST-2002-13861

DOT-0OST-2000-7855

DOT-OST-2000-7857

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0379

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2009-0124

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2007-28644

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3293.8

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3293.9

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3293.10

DOT-0ST-2007-28398-0004

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3293.11

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3298

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3298.1

DOT-0ST-2006-23526-0012

DOT-0ST-1997-2935-0154

DOT-0ST-2002-13861-0096

DOT-0OST-2000-7855-0080

DOT-OST-2000-7857-0167

DOT-OST-2008-0252-3289

DOT-0ST-2008-0379-0003

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3290

DOT-0ST-2009-0124-0001

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3306

DOT-OST-2007-28644-0193

Part 8

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 9

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 10

Notice of Action
Taken re: Air China
Limited d/b/a Air
China

American Airlines
(Support Letters)
Part 11

James D. Reitzes

Confidentiality
Affidavit for
American Airlines,
Inc. (James D.
Reitzes)

Notice of Action
Taken re: Delta Air

Lines, Inc.

Alaska Juneau
Aeronautics, Inc.
d/b/a Seaport
Airlines

Answer of the City
of St. Louis

Alaska Juneau
Aeronautics, Inc.
d/b/a Seaport
Airlines

Alaska Juneau
Aeronautics, Inc.
d/b/a Seaport
Airlines

Answer of Virgin
Atlantic Airways
(Public Version)

2009-5-13 Final
Order

Motion of Virgin
Atlantic Airways for
Confidential
Treatment Under 14
C.F.R. § 302.12

Application for
Emergency
Cabotage
Exemption

Roger Graham

2009-5-11 Show
Cause Order

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009

05/19/2009
05/19/2009

05/20/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



DOT-0ST-2009-0119

DOT-0OST-1997-2694

DOT-0OST-1998-4409

DOT-0ST-2009-0001

DOT-0OST-2009-0115

DOT-0ST-2009-0115

DOT-0ST-2009-0092

DOT-0OST-2005-21868

DOT-0OST-2005-21868

DOT-0OST-1997-2935

DOT-0OST-1997-2935

DOT-0OST-2008-0095

DOT-0OST-2008-0095

DOT-0OST-2000-7855

DOT-OST-2000-7857

DOT-0ST-1997-2935

DOT-0OST-2000-7855

DOT-OST-2000-7857

DOT-0ST-2009-0123

DOT-OST-2000-7855

DOT-0ST-2009-0119-0002

DOT-0ST-1997-2694-0145

DOT-0ST-1998-4409-0064

DOT-0ST-2009-0001-0010

DOT-0OST-2009-0115-0007

DOT-0ST-2009-0115-0007.1

DOT-0ST-2009-0092-0006

DOT-0ST-2005-21868-0007

DOT-0ST-2005-21868-0007.1

DOT-0ST-1997-2935-0156

DOT-0ST-1997-2935-0157

DOT-0ST-2008-0095-0007.1

DOT-0ST-2008-0095-0007

DOT-0OST-2000-7855-0081

DOT-0OST-2000-7857-0168

DOT-0ST-1997-2935-0158

DOT-0OST-2000-7855-0082

DOT-0OST-2000-7857-0169

DOT-0ST-2009-0123-0001

DOT-OST-2000-7855-0085

Notice of Action
Taken re:
Concesionaria Vuela
Compania De
Aviacion, S.A. de
C.V. D/B/A Volaris

2009-5-14 Order
Requesting
Proposals

2009-5-14 Order
Requesting
Proposals

2009-5-12 Consent
Order (Holiday
Airways Corporation
d/b/a Holiday Air -
Violations of 49
U.S.C. Sections
41101 and 41712
and 14 CFR Parts
380 and 399

ProvPort Inc.

ProvPort Inc.
Aviation
Proceedings,
Agreements Filed
the Week Ending
May 9, 2009

Air Pacific Limited
Application of Air
Pacific Limited for
Renewal of
Exemption Authority
Transport Azumah
Mesaba Airlines
vivaAerobus
vivaAerobus
Mesaba Airlines
Mesaba Airlines
Sovereign Air, Inc.
Sovereign Air, Inc.
Sovereign Air, Inc.
Application for
Approval of
Agreements by the
International Air
Transport

Association

Empower Aviation
Air Charters

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009
05/20/2009

05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

NOTICES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



DOT-0OST-2007-28240

DOT-0ST-2007-28240

DOT-0ST-2009-0125

DOT-0OST-2009-0002

DOT-0OST-2008-0299

DOT-0OST-2009-0126

DOT-0OST-1997-2785

DOT-0OST-2009-0112

DOT-OST-2000-7855

DOT-OST-2000-7857

DOT-0OST-2007-0121

DOT-0ST-2009-0115

DOT-0OST-2000-7855

DOT-OST-2000-7857

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0OST-2009-0122

DOT-OST-2008-0388

DOT-0OST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2007-28240-0007

DOT-0ST-2007-28240-0007.1

DOT-0ST-2009-0125-0001

DOT-0OST-2009-0002-0014

DOT-OST-2008-0299-0013

DOT-0OST-2009-0126-0001

DOT-OST-1997-2785-0116

DOT-0OST-2009-0112-0003

DOT-0ST-2000-7855-0086

DOT-0OST-2000-7857-0172

DOT-0ST-2007-0121-0008

DOT-0ST-2009-0115-0002

DOT-0OST-2000-7855-0087

DOT-OST-2000-7857-0173

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3307

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3307.1

DOT-0OST-2009-0122-0002

DOT-OST-2008-0388-0002

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3308

Aerovias de Mexico,
S.A. de C.V.

Application of
Aerovias de Mexico,
S.A. de C.V. for
Renewal of an
Exemption From 49
U.S.C. 41301

Application of Aero
Barloz, S.A. de C.V.
for an Exemption

Second Declaration
of Roni Herskovitz

Imperial County
Board of
Supervisors
(Community
Comment)

Petition to Revoke
Air Carrier
Certificates

2009-5-15 Order
Requesting
Proposals

Notice of Action
Taken re: Southern
Air Inc.

Locair, Inc.

Locair, Inc.

2009-5-16
Dismissal of
Application

lan Ford
Pacific Wings, L.L.C.
Pacific Wings, L.L.C.

John Boyce and
Anna Lyle-Smythe

Confidentiality
Affidavits for British
Airways Plc (John
Boyce and Anna
Lyle-Smythe)

Notice of Action
Taken re: Volga-
Dnepr J.S. Cargo
Airline

Revision of a
Previously Approved
Collection: Public
Charters, 14 CFR,
Part 380

Honorable Luis G.
Fortuno

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009
05/20/2009
05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/20/2009

05/21/2009

05/21/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

RULES

OTHER



DOT-0ST-2008-0234

DOT-0OST-2008-0234

DOT-0OST-2002-13958

DOT-0OST-2002-13958

DOT-0ST-2009-0115

DOT-0OST-2009-0077

DOT-0OST-2009-0099

DOT-0OST-1997-2935

DOT-0ST-1997-2935

DOT-0OST-2003-15092

DOT-0OST-2003-15092

DOT-0OST-2009-0100

DOT-0OST-2009-0090

DOT-0OST-2009-0124

DOT-0ST-2009-0127

DOT-0ST-2009-0105

DOT-0OST-2008-0131

DOT-0ST-2008-0252

DOT-0ST-2008-0234-0229.1

DOT-OST-2008-0234-0229

DOT-0ST-2002-13958-0016

DOT-0OST-2002-13958-0016.1

DOT-0ST-2009-0115-0003

DOT-0ST-2009-0077-0009

DOT-0ST-2009-0099-0008

DOT-0ST-1997-2935-0159

DOT-0ST-1997-2935-0160

DOT-0ST-2003-15092-0362

DOT-0OST-2003-15092-0362.1

DOT-OST-2009-0100-0007

DOT-0OST-2009-0090-0010

DOT-0OST-2009-0124-0002

DOT-0ST-2009-0127-0001

DOT-0ST-2009-0105-0003

DOT-0ST-2008-0131-0005

DOT-0ST-2008-0252-3309

American Society of
Travel Agents and
Interactive Travel
Services Association

American Society of
Travel Agents and
Interactive Travel
Services Association

United Air Lines,
Inc.

Comments of United
Air Lines, Inc.

Sherry Bohnert
Earley

Notice of Action
Taken re: Atlas Air,
Inc.

Notice of Action
Taken re: Southern
Air, Inc.

Mike Moore
Mayor Mike Dumas

Aerolineas
Argentinas, S.A.

Aerolineas
Argentinas, S.A.

Notice of Action
Taken re: Kalitta
Air, LLC

Notice of Action
Taken re:
Evergreen
International
Airlines, Inc.

Notice of Action
Taken re: Polet
Airlines

Application of
Aerovias de Mexico,
S.A. de C.V. for an
Exemption From 49
U.S.C. 41301

Notice of Action
Taken re:
Scandinavian
Airlines System
(SAS) and Air Baltic
Corporation JSC
(AirBaltic)

Motion of Pinnacle
Airlines, Inc. for
Confidential
Treatment Pursuant
to Rule 39

Randall D. Bennett

05/21/2009

05/21/2009

05/21/2009

05/21/2009

05/21/2009

05/21/2009

05/21/2009

05/21/2009
05/21/2009

05/21/2009

05/21/2009

05/22/2009

05/22/2009

05/22/2009

05/22/2009

05/22/2009

05/22/2009
05/22/2009

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



Confidentiality
Affidavit for
American Airlines,
Inc. (Randall D.
DOT-0OST-2008-0252 DOT-0OST-2008-0252-3309.1 Bennett) 05/22/2009 Posted OTHER

Notice of Request
for Information

DOT-0OST-2009-0121 DOT-0ST-2009-0121-0001 Collection Approval 05/22/2009 Posted RULES

Notice of Upcoming
Joint Rulemaking To
Establish Vehicle

GHG Emissions and

DOT-0OST-2009-0092 DOT-0OST-2009-0092-0003 CAFE Standards 05/22/2009 Posted RULES
PUBLIC

DOT-0OST-2009-0115 DOT-0OST-2009-0115-0004 Jennifer Strehler 05/22/2009 Posted SUBMISSIONS
Patricia Ann PUBLIC

DOT-0ST-2004-19482 DOT-0ST-2004-19482-1306 Blackwell-Marchant 05/22/2009 Posted SUBMISSIONS

Application for
DOT-0OST-2009-0128 DOT-0ST-2009-0128-0001 Exemption 05/22/2009 Posted OTHER

Notice of Action
Taken re: Volga-
Dnepr J.S. Cargo
DOT-0OST-2009-0117 DOT-OST-2009-0117-0002 Airline 05/28/2009 Posted OTHER

*** End of Search Results ***



